   www.knitrite.com 23
 Symes Prosthetic Sock
P
R
O
S
T
H

1SP3-A0-24 1SP5-A0-24 — — 1SP3-E1-24 1SP5-E1-24 1SP3-H1-24 1SP5-H1-24 24"  (60cm)
   www.knitrite.com 33
 Prosthetic Sock Ordering Guidelines
P
R
O
S
T
H
E
T
I
C
S
O
C
K
S
*These sizes shipped unless otherwise specified. Sterling Prosthetic Socks have
some variation from Knit-Rite sizing.
Also see pages for Standard PTB Sizes, Symes, Hip Socks, X-Wool, Soft-Sock and A-Plus.
KNIT-RITE STANDARD PROSTHETIC SOCK SIZING
We have included the above codes to assist the provider in determining and obtaining proper reimbursement for our products. It is the provider's
responsibility to ascertain the appropriateness of individual applications of these billing codes.
Standard Sizing Guidelines*
Knit-Rite Prosthetic Sock Top Width Toe Width
Size No. 0 6" (15cm) 3.50" (9cm)
Size No. 1 7" (17.5cm) 4" (10cm)
Size No. 2 8" (20cm) 5" (12.5cm)
[over 24" (60cm) length 4" (10cm)]
Size No. 3 9" (23cm) 6" (15cm)
[over 20" (50cm) length 5.50" (14cm)]
Size No. 4 10" (25cm) 7" (17.5cm)
[over 20" (50cm) length 6" (15cm)]
Size No. 5 11" (27.5cm) 7" (17.5cm)
[over 18" (45cm) length 5.50" (14cm)]
Size No. 6 12" (30cm) 8" (20cm)
[over 18" (45cm) length 6" (15cm)]
Knit-Rite Arm Sock Top Width Toe Width
Knit-Rite Size A; VA Size Arm 0 4" (10cm) 3" (7.5cm)
Knit-Rite Size B; VA Size Arm 1 5.50" (14cm) 3.50" (9cm)
HCPCS Billing Codes
Codes Descriptions
L0984 Protective Body Sock, each
L2820 Addition to lower extremity orthosis soft interface for molded plastic, below the knee section (Knit-Rite AFO Liner Sock).
L2840 Addition to lower extremity orthosis, tibial length sock, fracture or equal, each
L2850 Addition to lower extremity orthosis, sock, femoral length sock, fracture or equal, each
L3995 Addition to upper extremity orthosis, sock, fracture or equal, each
L8400 Prosthetic Sheath, below knee, each
L8410 Prosthetic Sheath, above knee, each
L8415 Prosthetic Sheath, upper limb, each
L8420 Prosthetic Sock, multiple ply, below knee, each*
L8430 Prosthetic Sock, multiple ply, above knee, each*
L8435 Prosthetic Sock, multiple ply, upper limb, each*
*Traditional Knit-Rite Prosthetic Socks with knit-in taper, including Knit-Rite Liner Liner. Multiple (1-8) plies of natural or synthetic yarns. Knit on flat bed
knitting machines.
L8440 Prosthetic Shrinker, below knee, each
L8460 Prosthetic Shrinker, above knee, each
L8465 Prosthetic Shrinker, upper limb, each
L8470 Fitting Sock, single ply, below knee, each
L8480 Fitting Sock, single ply, above knee, each
L8485 Fitting Sock, single ply, upper limb, each
Fitting Socks, single ply, tubular construction. Knit on circular knitting machines.
L7600 Prosthetic Donning Sleeve, any material, each